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Watch for
Mindful
Menu Solutions...

Look for the
Well Balanced
symbol to find your way
to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage Month!!

Hours

Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6:00pm
Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

Managers

Mindful

MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday October 3

Monday

Soup:

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:

Brighton Entree:

Magellan’s:

oup:

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:

Brighton Entree:

Magellans:

Tuesday

Curried Butternut Squash & Ginger Soup
Chicken & Noodle Soup

Classic Chili

Home-Style Breakfast Bowl

Fried Chicken Wrap

Roast Beef & Ricotta Panini

Scratch Roasted Vegetable Lasagna K
Scratch Roasted Vegetable Lasagna K

Cream of Broccoli Soup M

Grilled Chicken Tortilla Soup (Mindful)
Classic Chili

Home-Style Breakfast Bowl

Fried Chicken Wrap

Roast Beef & Ricotta Panini

Basil Lemon Chicken Breast & Couscous
Taco Bar

Pizza: Cheeseburger Pizza
Wednesday

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:

Brighton Entree:

Magellan’s:

Pasta Fagioli Soup

Hearty Beef Vegetable Soup
Classic Chili

Home-Style Breakfast Bowl
Fried Chicken Wrap

Roast Beef & Ricotta Panini
Maple-Glazed Roast Pork Loin
Maple-Glazed Roast Pork Loin

Thursday

Soup:

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:

Brighton Entree:

Magellan’s:

Friday

Soup:

Brighton Entree:

Magellan’s:

Loaded Baked Potato Soup
Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup
Classic Chili

Home-Style Breakfast Bowl

Fried Chicken Wrap

Roast Beef & Ricotta Panini
Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings
Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings

Classic New England Clam Chowder
Haddock Fillets, Raw, 4-6 oz

Haddock Fillets, Raw, 4-6 oz

Roasted Rosemary & Garlic Potatoes
Roasted Rosemary & Garlic Potatoes

2.39
2.39
2.39
3.59
5.09
4.29
5.89
5.89

2.39
2.39
2.39
3.59
5.09
4.29
5.89
3.39
3.09

2.39
2.39
2.39
3.59
5.09
4.29
5.89
5.89

2.39
2.39
2.39
3.59
5.09
4.29
4.597.29
4.597.29

2.39
6.49
6.49



