

MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday October 3

	Monday		
	Soup:	Curried Butternut Squash & Ginger Soup ☑ Chicken & Noodle Soup ⊘ Classic Chili	2.39 2.39 2.39
* * *	Grill @:	Home-Style Breakfast Bowl	3.59
2)/	Brighton Deli: Brighton Entree: Magellan's:	Fried Chicken Wrap Roast Beef & Ricotta Panini ☺ Scratch Roasted Vegetable Lasagna ☑ Scratch Roasted Vegetable Lasagna ☑	5.09 4.29 5.89 5.89
ay	Tuesday		
e Month!!	Soup:	Cream of Broccoli Soup <mark></mark> Grilled Chicken Tortilla Soup (Mindful)	2.39 2.39 2.39
	Grill @:	Home-Style Breakfast Bowl	3.59 5.09
6:00pm 1	Brighton Deli: Brighton Entree: Magellans:	Fried Chicken Wrap Roast Beef & Ricotta Panini Basil Lemon Chicken Breast & Couscous Taco Bar	4.29 5.89 3.39
	Wednesd	Cheeseburger Pizza AV	3.09
	Soup:	Pasta Fagioli Soup 🥗 Hearty Beef Vegetable Soup Classic Chili	2.39 2.39 2.39
	Grill @:	Home-Style Breakfast Bowl Fried Chicken Wrap	3.59 5.09
	Brighton Deli: Brighton Entree: Magellan's:	Roast Beef & Ricotta Panini Maple-Glazed Roast Pork Loin Maple-Glazed Roast Pork Loin	4.29 5.89 5.89
	Thursday	,	
	Soup:	Loaded Baked Potato Soup Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup 🥗 Classic Chili Home-Style Breakfast Bowl	2.39 2.39 2.39 3.59
	Brighton Deli: Brighton Entree: Magellan's:	Fried Chicken Wrap Roast Beef & Ricotta Panini O Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings	5.09 4.29 4.59 7.29 4.59 7.29
	Friday		
	Soup: Brighton Entree: Magellan's:	Classic New England Clam Chowder Haddock Fillets, Raw, 4-6 oz	2.39 6.49 6.49

Watch for Mindful Menu Solutions.

Look for the Well Balanced symbol to find your wa to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage

Hours Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6 Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

Managers

